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Tuition Comparison

Online MS Economics Program

College/Institution

In-State
Tuition

Out-of-State

Tuition

International
Tuition

University of Missouri-
Columbia

University of North
Dakota

Southern New
Hampshire University

George Mason
University

University of Detroit
Mercy

Georgia Southern
University

Purdue University

Johns Hopkins
University

American University

Missouri Online

Nistler College of Business & Public
Administration

School of Business

College of Humanities and Social
Sciences

University of Detroit Mercy

Parker College of Business

Mitch Daniels School of Business

Krieger School of Arts and Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

Program Name ‘

MA in Economics

Master of Science in Applied
Economics & Predictive Analytics

Master's in Economics

MA in Economics

Master of Arts in Economics

Master of Science in Applied
Economics

Online MS Economics

Master of Science in Applied
Economics

MA in Economics

$15,000

$15,322

$18,810

$25,560

$29,760

$31,950

$32,064

$51,900

$59,520

$15,000

$15,322

$18,810

$25,560

$29,760

$31,950

$33,564

$51,900

$59,520

$15,000

$15,322

$25,560

$29,760

$31,950

$33,564

$51,900

$59,520

* All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/mse-info
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https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule/3f25abcf/appointment/68948573/calendar/10818319?appointmentTypeIds[]=68948573
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