

Mitch Daniels School of Business

## **Tuition Comparison**

## **Online MS Economics Program**

University	College/Institution	Program Name	In-State Tuition	Out-of-State Tuition	International Tuition
University of Missouri- Columbia	Missouri Online	MA in Economics	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
University of North Dakota	Nistler College of Business & Public Administration	Master of Science in Applied Economics & Predictive Analytics	\$15,322	\$15,322	\$15,322
Southern New Hampshire University	School of Business	Master's in Economics	\$18,810	\$18,810	-
George Mason University	College of Humanities and Social Sciences	MA in Economics	\$25,560	\$25,560	\$25,560
University of Detroit Mercy	University of Detroit Mercy	Master of Arts in Economics	\$29,760	\$29,760	\$29,760
Georgia Southern University	Parker College of Business	Master of Science in Applied Economics	\$31,950	\$31,950	\$31,950
Purdue University	Mitch Daniels School of Business	Online MS Economics	\$32,064	\$33,564	\$33,564
Johns Hopkins University	Krieger School of Arts and Sciences	Master of Science in Applied Economics	\$51,900	\$51,900	\$51,900
American University	College of Arts & Sciences	MA in Economics	\$59,520	\$59,520	\$59,520

<sup>\*</sup> All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/mse-info